
Sr. Name of EPTA Members   Email ID Contact No.

1 Dr. Manohar H. Mahajan principal.nashik@podar.org 8976917094

2 Mr. Vipinkumar Joshi vipin@nvjoshica.com 9822271281

3 Ms. Shofi Dave viceprincipal.nashik@podar.org 8828438838

4 Ms. Aarti Mutha aartimutha271990@gmail.com 7972411250

5 Ms. Pooja Agrawal poojashanu80128@gmail.com 9096660688

6 Ms. Sharad Pawar Omsharad_8@yahoo.in 9284434055

7 Mr. Mahesh Deore mahesh.s.deore@gmail.com 9552010990

8 Mr. Manoj Katkar manu123city@gmail.com 9370454422

9 Ms. Manju Paniker manjunarayan.1982@gmail.com 9823536162

10 Adv Vrushali Nirbhawane vrushali.salve@yahoo.com 9657463671

11 Ms. Gauri Tani nshahari7@gmail.com 8928018758

12 Ms. Dimple Dembda kashishdembda@gmail.com 7507509441

13 Ms. Sunita Sharma sunita.sharma@podar.org 7875033866

14 Ms. Taskeen Shaikh taskeen.shaikh1@podar.org 9766787040

15 Ms. Sunita Tathe pricoordinator.nashik@podar.org 9420857713

16 Ms. Sangeeta Janikhel sangeeta.janikhel@podar.org 9767886833

17 Ms. Pratibha Patil pratibha.patil1@podar.org 7709897751

18 Ms. Nitu Agnihotri nitu.agnihotri@podar.org 9923568852

19 Ms. Priscilla Godse midcoordinator.nashik@podar.org 7840953208

20 Ms. Rajshri Pagare rajshri.pagare@podar.org 9511894631

21 Ms. Rishina Desai rishina.desai@podar.org 7709012555

22 Ms. Priti Sonawane seccoordinator.nashik@podar.org 8805412201
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